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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Tex Winter

Ezmoneymango

DYNO2

LLUA and proud we are renewed
Next Time

Slitha Dyn 7

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Tex Winter

MackRiot

DYNO02

NC Roto

Next Time

Lunatic Fringe 15

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Tex Winter

MackRiot

DYNO2

NC Roto

Next Time

Lunatic Fringe 15

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Tex Winter

MackRiot

Ezmoneymango

1943

LLUA and proud we are renewed
Renegade 1

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tex Winter

MackRiot
Ezmoneymango

1943

DYNO2

Renegade 1

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Tex Winter

MackRiot

Ezmoneymango

1943

DYNO2

LLUA and proud we are renewed

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Tex Winter

MackRiot

Ezmoneymango

1943

LLUA and proud we are renewed
Renegade 1

112.05
104.20
167.05
147.90
100.75

95.95

126.20
137.65
91.40
110.35
121.55
98.20

115.20
130.45
66.15
77.35
86.50
112.60

110.30

99.30
127.15
123.30
113.85
111.55

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

MackRiot

1943

NC Roto
Renegade 1
Lunatic Fringe 15
THE DUKE 1

Ezmoneymango

1943

LLUA and proud we are renewed
Renegade 1

Slitha Dyn 7

THE DUKE 1

1943

Ezmoneymango

Renegade 1

LLUA and proud we are renewed
THE DUKE 1

Slitha Dyn 7

DYNO2

NC Roto

Slitha Dyn 7

THE DUKE 1
Next Time
Lunatic Fringe 15

NC Roto

LLUA and proud we are renewed
Next Time

Lunatic Fringe 15

Slitha Dyn 7

THE DUKE 1

THE DUKE 1
Slitha Dyn 7
Renegade 1

NC Roto

Next Time
Lunatic Fringe 15

Slitha Dyn 7
Lunatic Fringe 15
NC Roto

DYNO2

THE DUKE 1
Next Time
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112.90
145.95
95.10
88.75
105.00
98.00

111.05
150.05
118.70

98.80
132.85
155.40

127.30
102.10
119.95
115.80
152.25
114.05

123.65
92.80
99.50

122.30

105.35

140.75
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Tex Winter VS LLUA and proud we are renewed
MackRiot Vs Renegade 1

Ezmoneymango VS THE DUKE 1

1943 Vs Next Time

DYNO02 VS Lunatic Fringe 15

NC Roto Vs Slitha Dyn 7

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Tex Winter VS Renegade 1

MackRiot Vs Next Time

Ezmoneymango Vs LLUA and proud we are renewed
1943 Vs Slitha Dyn 7

DYNO2 Vs THE DUKE 1

NC Roto Vs Lunatic Fringe 15

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Tex Winter VS Lunatic Fringe 15

MackRiot Vs THE DUKE 1

Ezmoneymango VS DYNO2

1943 Vs LLUA and proud we are renewed
NC Roto VS Next Time

Renegade 1 Vs Slitha Dyn 7

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Tex Winter VS Next Time
MackRiot Vs DYNO2
Ezmoneymango VS Lunatic Fringe 15
1943 Vs Renegade 1

NC Roto Vs THE DUKE 1
LLUA and proud we are renewed Vs Slitha Dyn 7

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Tex Winter Vs MackRiot
Ezmoneymango VS 1943

DYNO2 VS NC Roto

LLUA and proud we are renewed Vs Renegade 1
Next Time VS Lunatic Fringe 15
Slitha Dyn 7 Vs THE DUKE 1

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Tex Winter VS Ezmoneymango

MackRiot Vs 1943

DYNO2 VS LLUA and proud we are renewed
NC Roto Vs Renegade 1

Next Time VS Slitha Dyn 7

Lunatic Fringe 15 Vs THE DUKE 1

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Tex Winter VS 1943

MackRiot Vs Ezmoneymango

DYNO2 VS Renegade 1

NC Roto Vs LLUA and proud we are renewed
Next Time VS THE DUKE 1

Lunatic Fringe 15 Vs Slitha Dyn 7
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

1943

DYNO2
Ezmoneymango
LLUA and proud we are renewed
Lunatic Fringe 15
MackRiot

NC Roto

Next Time
Renegade 1
Slitha Dyn 7

Tex Winter

THE DUKE 1

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

1943

DYNO2
Ezmoneymango
LLUA and proud we are renewed
Lunatic Fringe 15
MackRiot

NC Roto

Next Time
Renegade 1
Slitha Dyn 7

Tex Winter

THE DUKE 1

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

1943

DYNO2
Ezmoneymango
LLUA and proud we are renewed
Lunatic Fringe 15
MackRiot

NC Roto

Next Time
Renegade 1
Slitha Dyn 7

Tex Winter

THE DUKE 1

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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