

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Tex Winter	112.05	VS	MackRiot	112.90
Ezmoneymango	104.20	VS	1943	145.95
DYN02	167.05	VS	NC Roto	95.10
LLUA and proud we are renewed	147.90	VS	Renegade 1	88.75
Next Time	100.75	VS	Lunatic Fringe 15	105.00
Slitha Dyn 7	95.95	VS	THE DUKE 1	98.00
		-	-	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Tex Winter	126.20	VS	Ezmoneymango	111.05
MackRiot	137.65	VS	1943	150.05
DYN02	91.40	VS	LLUA and proud we are renewed	118.70
NC Roto	110.35	VS	Renegade 1	98.80
Next Time	121.55	VS	Slitha Dyn 7	132.85
Lunatic Fringe 15	98.20	VS	THE DUKE 1	155.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Tex Winter	115.20	VS	1943	127.30
MackRiot	130.45	vs VS	Ezmoneymango	102.10
DYN02	66.15	vs VS	Renegade 1	119.95
NC Roto	77.35	vs vs	LLUA and proud we are renewed	115.80
Next Time	86.50	V3 VS	THE DUKE 1	152.25
Lunatic Fringe 15	112.60	VS VS	Slitha Dyn 7	114.05
Lunaue i ninge 13	112.00	v3		114.05
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Tex Winter	110.30	VS	DYN02	123.65
MackRiot	99.30	VS	NC Roto	92.80
Ezmoneymango	127.15	VS	Slitha Dyn 7	99.50
1943	123.30	VS	THE DUKE 1	122.30
LLUA and proud we are renewed	113.85	VS	Next Time	105.35
Renegade 1	111.55	VS	Lunatic Fringe 15	140.75
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Tex Winter		VS	NC Roto	
MackRiot		VS	LLUA and proud we are renewed	
Ezmoneymango		VS	Next Time	
1943		VS	Lunatic Fringe 15	
DYN02		VS	Slitha Dyn 7	
Renegade 1		VS	THE DUKE 1	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Tex Winter		VS	THE DUKE 1	
MackRiot		VS	Slitha Dyn 7	
Ezmoneymango		VS	Renegade 1 NC Roto	
1943 DYN02		VS	Next Time	
		VS		
LLUA and proud we are renewed		VS	Lunatic Fringe 15	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Tex Winter		VS	Slitha Dyn 7	
MackRiot		VS	Lunatic Fringe 15	
Ezmoneymango	zmoneymango		NC Roto	
1943		VS	DYN02	
LLUA and proud we are renewed		VS	THE DUKE 1	
Renegade 1		VS	Next Time	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Tex Winter	VS	LLUA and proud we are renewed
MackRiot	VS	Renegade 1
Ezmoneymango	VS	THE DUKE 1
1943	VS	Next Time
DYN02	VS	Lunatic Fringe 15
NC Roto	VS	Slitha Dyn 7
		-
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Tex Winter	VS	Renegade 1
MackRiot	VS	Next Time
Ezmoneymango	VS	LLUA and proud we are renewed
1943	VS	Slitha Dyn 7
DYN02	VS	THE DUKE 1
NC Roto	VS	Lunatic Fringe 15
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		Lunctia Frinze 45
Tex Winter	VS	Lunatic Fringe 15
MackRiot	VS	THE DUKE 1
Ezmoneymango	VS	DYN02
1943 NO Data	VS	LLUA and proud we are renewed
NC Roto	VS	Next Time
Renegade 1	VS	Slitha Dyn 7
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Tex Winter	VS	Next Time
MackRiot	VS	DYN02
Ezmoneymango	VS	Lunatic Fringe 15
1943	VS	Renegade 1
NC Roto	VS	THE DUKE 1
LLUA and proud we are renewed	VS	Slitha Dyn 7
		-
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Tex Winter	VS	MackRiot
Ezmoneymango	VS	1943
DYN02	VS	NC Roto
LLUA and proud we are renewed	VS	Renegade 1
Next Time	VS	Lunatic Fringe 15
Slitha Dyn 7	VS	THE DUKE 1
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Tex Winter		
	VS	Ezmoneymango
MackRiot	VS	1943
DYN02	VS	LLUA and proud we are renewed
NC Roto	VS	Renegade 1
Next Time	VS	Slitha Dyn 7
Lunatic Fringe 15	VS	THE DUKE 1
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Tex Winter	VS	1943
MackRiot	VS	Ezmoneymango
DYN02	VS	Renegade 1
NC Roto	VS	LLUA and proud we are renewed
Next Time	VS	THE DUKE 1
Lunatic Fringe 15	vs	Slitha Dyn 7
		,



No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

1943 DYN02 Ezmoneymango LLUA and proud we are renewed Lunatic Fringe 15 MackRiot NC Roto Next Time Renegade 1 Slitha Dyn 7 Tex Winter THE DUKE 1

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

1943 DYN02 Ezmoneymango LLUA and proud we are renewed Lunatic Fringe 15 MackRiot NC Roto Next Time Renegade 1 Slitha Dyn 7 Tex Winter THE DUKE 1

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

1943 DYN02 Ezmoneymango LLUA and proud we are renewed Lunatic Fringe 15 MackRiot NC Roto Next Time Renegade 1 Slitha Dyn 7 Tex Winter THE DUKE 1